
SR. NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500192553 DHANDHUKIYA BHAVYA HITESHBHAI EWS General 93.14 45852

2 UG2500304432 RAVAL HARSHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 88.57 45852

3 UG2500470633 SAKARIYA KRISHNA NARSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 88.14 45852

4 UG2500394599 PANDYA DRASHTIBEN VASUDEVBHAI General General 87.43 45852

5 UG2500365245 DAVE RUSHI SHAILESHBHAI EWS General 87.43 45852

6 UG2500304265 LATHIYA DHRUV CHAGANBHAI EWS General 86.71 45852

7 UG2500121832 GOHIL MITRAJSINH JAGDISHSINH General General 86.29 45852

8 UG2500160015 BARAIYA JAGRUTI ARVINDBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 86.14 45852

9 UG2500198062 SIDDHPURA NIDHI KETANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 83.86 45852

10 UG2500299717 SARVAIYA PRIYANKABA PARAKRAMSINH General General 83.29 45852

11 UG2500325778 MAKWANA KRISHNA JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 82.14 45852

12 UG2500134093 Makwana Mukeshbhai Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) General 81.14 45852

13 UG2500412113 KHAMAL BHAUTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI General General 80.57 45852

14 UG2500441659 MARU PRIYANKABEN DINESHBHAI SC General 80.43 45852

15 UG2500293874 CHAUHAN KRISHNABEN DHARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.29 45852

16 UG2500249796 PUROHIT ABHAY BHAVESHBHAI General General 79.86 45852

17 UG2500106612 GIDDE ACHAL RAVINDRA General General 79.07 45852

18 UG2500234132 VALA NISHANT NARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.86 45852

19 UG2500362352 GOHIL DEVYANIBA YOGRAJSINH General General 76.71 45852

20 UG2500532839 DALAL AAZEMA IKBALBHAI EWS General 75.86 45852

21 UG2500300565 DALAL AAZEMA IKBALBHAI EWS General 75.86 45852

22 UG2500511109 Archana Thakur General General 74.8 45852

23 UG2500166800 Dumraliya Arpita Pradeep General General 74.71 45852

24 UG2500286419 GAUSWAMI BHAUTIK GAUTAMGIRI General General 73.57 45852

25 UG2500428708 GOHIL PARTHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH General General 73 45852
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26 UG2500523025 GOHIL MEHULKUMAR HARSHADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.86 45852

27 UG2500292753 BALDANIYA SANJAY KABABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.71 45852

28 UG2500362025 CHAUHAN NILESHBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.33 45852

29 UG2500064112 GAUTHAM KRISHNA P General General 70.83 45852

30 UG2500042198 RAJANI HUSAINRAZA ALINAKI General General 70.43 45852

31 UG2500116579 LIMBADIYA UTAM PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 69.86 45852

32 UG2500331823 BHATT JEETKUMAR CHETANBHAI EWS General 68.43 45852

33 UG2500443010 BHALIYA ASHISHKUMAR GAMBHIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.86 45852

34 UG2500388322 SARALIYA DILIPBHAI CHETANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65 45852

35 UG2500589873 VIYA JAYDIPKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60.43 45852

36 UG2500433925 DIHORA KRUTARTHKUMAR MANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 45852

37 UG2500005776 KALIYA DARSHAN NATUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.86 45852

38 UG2500328719 DABHI DIKSHITABAHEN ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57 45852

39 UG2500562241 CHUDASAMA DIVYARAJSINH NARENDRASINH General General 54.71 45852

40 UG2500303597 JADEJA RUSHIRAJSINH RAGHUVIRSINH EWS General 54.14 45852

41 UG2500011210 GOHIL RUDRARAJSINH HITENDRASINH EWS General 53.86 45852

42 UG2500261182 LADVA DHRUV NAISHADHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 51.14 45852

43 UG2500261035 RATHOD VIVEKBHAI UMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 48.13 45852

44 UG2500041380 Sheikh Farhan ismailbhai SEBC (OBC) General 46.29 45852

45 UG2500221876 RATHOD JUNAID IQBALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 45.86 45852

46 UG2500303953 RANA JAYDATTSINH JAYDIPSINH General General 45 45852

47 UG2500392458 MAKWANA PRINS VALLBHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 41 45852

SR. NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500520081 PATAT BHAVESHBHAI RAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 79.71 45852

SR. NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500517620 AYUSH RATHORE General General 72.2 45852

OUT OF MKBU AREA 
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2 UG2500252048 VANSH SANGWAN General General 70.8 45852

3 UG2500545607 Neeraj Goswami SEBC (OBC) General 69.6 45852
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1 UG2500330594 MAKVANA SHIVANI MUKESHBHAI General General 91.71 45852

2 UG2500433299 CHUDASAMA URMILABEN DINESHBHAI SC General 88.86 45852

3 UG2500365245 DAVE RUSHI SHAILESHBHAI EWS General 87.43 45852

4 UG2500305430 SANGANI KEYURBHAI MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 86.86 45852

5 UG2500304265 LATHIYA DHRUV CHAGANBHAI EWS General 86.71 45852

6 UG2500300629 DAYMA RUSHIRABEN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 86.43 45852

7 UG2500121832 GOHIL MITRAJSINH JAGDISHSINH General General 86.29 45852

8 UG2500144534 Tadha Sanjaybhai Parshotambhai SEBC (OBC) General 85.57 45852

9 UG2500675877 BARAIYA CHIRAGBHAI BHUPATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 85.14 45852

10 UG2500300072 AMBALIYA MIRABEN ANILBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 84.43 45852

11 UG2500478779 BHAMMAR RAMBHAI MAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 83.86 45852

12 UG2500299717 SARVAIYA PRIYANKABA PARAKRAMSINH General General 83.29 45852

13 UG2500325778 MAKWANA KRISHNA JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 82.14 45852

14 UG2500134093 Makwana Mukeshbhai Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) General 81.14 45852

15 UG2500293874 CHAUHAN KRISHNABEN DHARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.29 45852

16 UG2500584536 KAPADIYA MAYURBHAI HIMMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80 45852

17 UG2500301495 AMBALIYA MINALIBEN ALPESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80 45852

18 UG2500249796 PUROHIT ABHAY BHAVESHBHAI General General 79.86 45852

19 UG2500029822 MAKWANA MAYURBHAI GANESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.71 45852

20 UG2500293033 MITHAPARA USHABEN SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 45852

21 UG2500203989 CHUDASAMA RAXITABA BHAGIRATHSINH General General 76.86 45852

22 UG2500234132 VALA NISHANT NARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.86 45852

23 UG2500331621 MAKWANA VIVEK HITESHBHAI SC General 76.43 45852

24 UG2500598328 LADUMOR RAVINA PATABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.43 45852

25 UG2500367519 VAGH VIVEK PRAKASHBHAI SC General 75 45852

FINANACE & ACCOUNT (GUJARATI MEDIUM)
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26 UG2500286419 GAUSWAMI BHAUTIK GAUTAMGIRI General General 73.57 45852

27 UG2500040869 NAKUM HETALBEN MAGANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73.29 45852

28 UG2500428708 GOHIL PARTHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH General General 73 45852

29 UG2500264326 HERMA MEET RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 73 45852

30 UG2500523025 GOHIL MEHULKUMAR HARSHADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.86 45852

31 UG2500299531 DHAPA DARSHANKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.71 45852

32 UG2500292753 BALDANIYA SANJAY KABABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.71 45852

33 UG2500362025 CHAUHAN NILESHBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.33 45852

34 UG2500461397 DABHI JATINKUMAR RASIKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.14 45852

35 UG2500116579 LIMBADIYA UTAM PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 69.86 45852

36 UG2500326217 TADHA DAKSH RAJUBHAI General General 68.86 45852

37 UG2500359515 BARAIYA DILIPBHAI JASHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 68.57 45852

38 UG2500331823 BHATT JEETKUMAR CHETANBHAI EWS General 68.43 45852

39 UG2500385956 KATARIYA PAYALBEN DHANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67.57 45852

40 UG2500078428 Rathod Himanshiben Janakbhai SEBC (OBC) General 67.47 45852

41 UG2500341989 DODIYA URVI AMARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67 45852

42 UG2500562416 SHYORA DIVYESH HIMMATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67 45852

43 UG2500589981 ADRANIYA HASTI KALPESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.71 45852

44 UG2500319872 GOHIL PAYALBEN BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.53 45852

45 UG2500174945 GOHIL VIVEK BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.29 45852

46 UG2500159558 CHUDASAMA MANASVIBA CHETANSINH General General 65.86 45852

47 UG2500652050 PARMAR RAHULBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65 45852

48 UG2500378743 RATHOD AYAN IRFANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 62 45852

49 UG2500386174 MORI DISHANTKUMAR VIRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61.14 45852

50 UG2500213422 LADHAVA AYUSHIBEN JAYANTIBHAI General General 60.71 45852

51 UG2500433925 DIHORA KRUTARTHKUMAR MANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 45852

52 UG2500005776 KALIYA DARSHAN NATUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.86 45852

53 UG2500595403 SOLANKI UMESHBHAI KHIMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.43 45852

54 UG2500301707 MALUKA DEEP YOGESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.43 45852

55 UG2500365096 MER PARASBHAI KRUSHNBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57.14 45852
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56 UG2500328719 DABHI DIKSHITABAHEN ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57 45852

57 UG2500337816 MAKWANA MADHAV RASIKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 56.43 45852

58 UG2500304722 GOHIL VIJAYBHAI JIVABHAI SC General 56 45852

59 UG2500275018 Jetani rudra alpeshbhai General General 55.29 45852

60 UG2500562241 CHUDASAMA DIVYARAJSINH NARENDRASINH General General 54.71 45852

61 UG2500303597 JADEJA RUSHIRAJSINH RAGHUVIRSINH EWS General 54.14 45852

62 UG2500425981 MAKWANA ROHIT VINODBHAI SC General 53.87 45852

63 UG2500152429 VALA MEETKUMAR CHANDUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 53.43 45852

64 UG2500245657 ARADU RAM JILUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 51.71 45852

65 UG2500261182 LADVA DHRUV NAISHADHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) General 51.14 45852

66 UG2500391423 CHAHAN JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 50.86 45852

67 UG2500261035 RATHOD VIVEKBHAI UMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 48.13 45852

68 UG2500041380 Sheikh Farhan ismailbhai SEBC (OBC) General 46.29 45852

69 UG2500221876 RATHOD JUNAID IQBALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 45.86 45852

70 UG2500583260 CHOHALA HARSH GAGJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 45.43 45852

71 UG2500303253 SOLANKI HARESHBHAI SUMARABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 45.07 45852

72 UG2500303953 RANA JAYDATTSINH JAYDIPSINH General General 45 45852

73 UG2500652841 CHAUHAN DHARMIK MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 44.29 45852

74 UG2500465569 KAMBAD SHUBHAM HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 43.43 45852

75 UG2500155579 Sukhadiya krishkumar manishbhai General General 42.93 45852

76 UG2500173133 CHUDASAMA DHARMIK MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 42 45852

77 UG2500299920 KURESHI MUHAMMAD YUNUSBHAI General General 41.43 45852

78 UG2500392458 MAKWANA PRINS VALLBHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 41 45852

79 UG2500140621 Sandis dalpatbhai nanjibhai SC General 40.43 45852

80 UG2500492614 KOTHARI VARDHMAN YOGESHBHAI General General 39.13 45852

81 UG2500276123 DABHI BHAVEEP RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 38.53 45852

SR.NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500058237 BHILVALA DHARAMSINH BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 78.71 45852

OUT OF MKBU AREA 
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2 UG2500241326 ANSHKUMAR MISHRA General General 76.6 45852

3 UG2500266344 VAGH KOMAL AMARUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

4 UG2500322285 HADIYA RINKALBEN VELJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

5 UG2500273067 Piyushkumar Nathaiya General General 71 45852

6 UG2500412665 PADHIYAR JAINIK MANSINGBHAI EWS General 70.29 45852

7 UG2500170440 MER JAY VITTHALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.86 45852

8 UG2500153619 DAVRA TANVI KAMLESHBHAI General General 66 45852

9 UG2500508572 HIRPARA PRIYANGBHAI DIPAKBHAI EWS General 65.86 45852

10 UG2500201012 PARMAR JIGNESH VINUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61.57 45852

11 UG2500201018 PARMAR KAMLESH HANSRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 58.86 45852
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1 UG2500365245 DAVE RUSHI SHAILESHBHAI EWS General 87.43 45852

2 UG2500305430 SANGANI KEYURBHAI MUKESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 86.86 45852

3 UG2500121832 GOHIL MITRAJSINH JAGDISHSINH General General 86.29 45852

4 UG2500144534 Tadha Sanjaybhai Parshotambhai SEBC (OBC) General 85.57 45852

5 UG2500300072 AMBALIYA MIRABEN ANILBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 84.43 45852

6 UG2500299717 SARVAIYA PRIYANKABA PARAKRAMSINH General General 83.29 45852

7 UG2500299619 DODIYA ARYAN HIRENBHAI General General 82.57 45852

8 UG2500325778 MAKWANA KRISHNA JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 82.14 45852

9 UG2500134093 Makwana Mukeshbhai Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) General 81.14 45852

10 UG2500293874 CHAUHAN KRISHNABEN DHARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.29 45852

11 UG2500301495 AMBALIYA MINALIBEN ALPESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80 45852

12 UG2500293033 MITHAPARA USHABEN SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 45852

13 UG2500331621 MAKWANA VIVEK HITESHBHAI SC General 76.43 45852

14 UG2500428708 GOHIL PARTHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH General General 73 45852

15 UG2500326217 TADHA DAKSH RAJUBHAI General General 68.86 45852

16 UG2500385956 KATARIYA PAYALBEN DHANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67.57 45852

17 UG2500367862 BAVALIYA AKASH MATHURBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 63.86 45852

18 UG2500378743 RATHOD AYAN IRFANBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 62 45852

19 UG2500595403 SOLANKI UMESHBHAI KHIMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.43 45852

20 UG2500301707 MALUKA DEEP YOGESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.43 45852

21 UG2500275018 Jetani rudra alpeshbhai General General 55.29 45852

22 UG2500303597 JADEJA RUSHIRAJSINH RAGHUVIRSINH EWS General 54.14 45852

23 UG2500041380 Sheikh Farhan ismailbhai SEBC (OBC) General 46.29 45852

24 UG2500221876 RATHOD JUNAID IQBALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 45.86 45852

25 UG2500303953 RANA JAYDATTSINH JAYDIPSINH General General 45 45852

FINANACE & ACCOUNT (GUJARATI MEDIUM)(HIGHER PAYMENT)

MKBU AREA 
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26 UG2500652841 CHAUHAN DHARMIK MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 44.29 45852

27 UG2500465569 KAMBAD SHUBHAM HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 43.43 45852

28 UG2500392458 MAKWANA PRINS VALLBHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 41 45852

29 UG2500276123 DABHI BHAVEEP RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 38.53 45852

SR.NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500266344 VAGH KOMAL AMARUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

2 UG2500322285 HADIYA RINKALBEN VELJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

3 UG2500412665 PADHIYAR JAINIK MANSINGBHAI EWS General 70.29 45852

4 UG2500170440 MER JAY VITTHALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.86 45852

5 UG2500508572 HIRPARA PRIYANGBHAI DIPAKBHAI EWS General 65.86 45852

6 UG2500201012 PARMAR JIGNESH VINUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61.57 45852

7 UG2500201018 PARMAR KAMLESH HANSRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 58.86 45852

8 UG2500670377 SOLANKI KETAN VALABHAI SC General 49.14 45852

OUT OF MKBU AREA 
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SR. NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500058237 BHILVALA DHARAMSINH BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 78.71 45852

2 UG2500241326 ANSHKUMAR MISHRA General General 76.6 45852

3 UG2500266344 VAGH KOMAL AMARUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

4 UG2500322285 HADIYA RINKALBEN VELJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

5 UG2500273067 Piyushkumar Nathaiya General General 71 45852

6 UG2500153619 DAVRA TANVI KAMLESHBHAI General General 66 45852

7 UG2500508572 HIRPARA PRIYANGBHAI DIPAKBHAI EWS General 65.86 45852

8 UG2500201012 PARMAR JIGNESH VINUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61.57 45852

9 UG2500201018 PARMAR KAMLESH HANSRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 58.86 45852

10 UG2500312901 BHUKAN SIDDHARAJBHAI ALINGBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 52.57 45852

MARKETING (GUJARATI MEDIUM)

OUT OF MKBU AREA 
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SR. NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500192553 DHANDHUKIYA BHAVYA HITESHBHAI EWS General 93.14 45852

2 UG2500330594 MAKVANA SHIVANI MUKESHBHAI General General 91.71 45852

3 UG2500304265 LATHIYA DHRUV CHAGANBHAI EWS General 86.71 45852

4 UG2500300629 DAYMA RUSHIRABEN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 86.43 45852

5 UG2500121832 GOHIL MITRAJSINH JAGDISHSINH General General 86.29 45852

6 UG2500300072 AMBALIYA MIRABEN ANILBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 84.43 45852

7 UG2500478779 BHAMMAR RAMBHAI MAYABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 83.86 45852

8 UG2500299717 SARVAIYA PRIYANKABA PARAKRAMSINH General General 83.29 45852

9 UG2500325778 MAKWANA KRISHNA JITENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 82.14 45852

10 UG2500134093 Makwana Mukeshbhai Ghanshyambhai SEBC (OBC) General 81.14 45852

11 UG2500055162 VASIYA HARSHITA LALJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.86 45852

12 UG2500293874 CHAUHAN KRISHNABEN DHARAMSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80.29 45852

13 UG2500301495 AMBALIYA MINALIBEN ALPESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 80 45852

14 UG2500293033 MITHAPARA USHABEN SANJAYBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 77.14 45852

15 UG2500331621 MAKWANA VIVEK HITESHBHAI SC General 76.43 45852

16 UG2500598328 LADUMOR RAVINA PATABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 76.43 45852

17 UG2500378084 PATRIYA MANISHBHAI DHANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.43 45852

18 UG2500367519 VAGH VIVEK PRAKASHBHAI SC General 75 45852

19 UG2500428708 GOHIL PARTHRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH General General 73 45852

20 UG2500523025 GOHIL MEHULKUMAR HARSHADBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.86 45852

21 UG2500292753 BALDANIYA SANJAY KABABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 72.71 45852

22 UG2500362025 CHAUHAN NILESHBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 71.33 45852

23 UG2500461397 DABHI JATINKUMAR RASIKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 70.14 45852

24 UG2500116579 LIMBADIYA UTAM PRAVINBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 69.86 45852

25 UG2500385956 KATARIYA PAYALBEN DHANABHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67.57 45852

STATISTICS (GUJARATI MEDIUM)

MKBU AREA 
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26 UG2500341989 DODIYA URVI AMARBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 67 45852

27 UG2500443010 BHALIYA ASHISHKUMAR GAMBHIRBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 66.86 45852

28 UG2500652050 PARMAR RAHULBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 65 45852

29 UG2500433925 DIHORA KRUTARTHKUMAR MANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 60 45852

30 UG2500005776 KALIYA DARSHAN NATUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.86 45852

31 UG2500595403 SOLANKI UMESHBHAI KHIMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 59.43 45852

32 UG2500328719 DABHI DIKSHITABAHEN ASHOKBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 57 45852

33 UG2500275018 Jetani rudra alpeshbhai General General 55.29 45852

34 UG2500303597 JADEJA RUSHIRAJSINH RAGHUVIRSINH EWS General 54.14 45852

35 UG2500425981 MAKWANA ROHIT VINODBHAI SC General 53.87 45852

36 UG2500152429 VALA MEETKUMAR CHANDUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 53.43 45852

37 UG2500391423 CHAHAN JAYDIP RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 50.86 45852

38 UG2500261035 RATHOD VIVEKBHAI UMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 48.13 45852

39 UG2500041380 Sheikh Farhan ismailbhai SEBC (OBC) General 46.29 45852

40 UG2500221876 RATHOD JUNAID IQBALBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 45.86 45852

41 UG2500303953 RANA JAYDATTSINH JAYDIPSINH General General 45 45852

42 UG2500652841 CHAUHAN DHARMIK MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 44.29 45852

43 UG2500392458 MAKWANA PRINS VALLBHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 41 45852

44 UG2500492614 KOTHARI VARDHMAN YOGESHBHAI General General 39.13 45852

45 UG2500276123 DABHI BHAVEEP RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 38.53 45852

SR. NO. AdmApplicationNo ApplicantName StudentCategory OfferedCategory MeritMarks EndDate

1 UG2500241326 ANSHKUMAR MISHRA General General 76.6 45852

2 UG2500266344 VAGH KOMAL AMARUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

3 UG2500322285 HADIYA RINKALBEN VELJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 75.14 45852

4 UG2500273067 Piyushkumar Nathaiya General General 71 45852

5 UG2500153619 DAVRA TANVI KAMLESHBHAI General General 66 45852

6 UG2500508572 HIRPARA PRIYANGBHAI DIPAKBHAI EWS General 65.86 45852

7 UG2500201012 PARMAR JIGNESH VINUBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 61.57 45852

OUT OF MKBU AREA 



             Maharaja Krishnakumarsinhji Bhavnagar University, Bhavnagar

BCOM Semester - 1 (NEP-1) | Merit List -SEVEN PHASE SPECIAL ROUND

                   College Name: M.J. College of Commerce, Bhavnagar eMail: mjcc_bvn@yahoo.com
8 UG2500201018 PARMAR KAMLESH HANSRAJBHAI SEBC (OBC) General 58.86 45852

9 UG2500575379 GADHAVI BHAVY PALU SEBC (OBC) General 53.29 45852


